



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 20 5 Pirainen Sergei9 32 8 Jendryk Ii Jeffrey

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 71 Total Team
7 8 5 Pirainen Sergei
6 14 14 Kimerov Alexander
5 10 10 Belogortcev Maxim

14 40 Total Team
4 12 10 Belogortcev Maxim
2 5 8 Melnikov Aleksandr
2 3 4 Ursov Kirill
5 73 Total Team
2 9 5 Pirainen Sergei
2 8 4 Ursov Kirill
1 15 10 Belogortcev Maxim

20 Total Team
75 184 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

22 75 Total Team
7 13 8 Jendryk Ii Jeffrey
6 20 4 Fey Kupono
3 10 1 Benesh Andrew
6 33 Total Team
2 8 1 Benesh Andrew
2 4 13 Harriman Colby
2 9 8 Jendryk Ii Jeffrey
0 51 Total Team

21 Total Team
49 159 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pankov Pavel
4 Ursov Kirill
5 Pirainen Sergei
6 Andreev EvgeniiL
8 Melnikov Aleksandr

10 Belogortcev Maxim
11 Goncharov Alexander
13 Zhos Roman
14 Kimerov Alexander
15 Volkov Dmitry
17 Morov Mikhail
18 Bogdan Denis

 
 

  
L L L

  
 
 

 
 
 



1
8

10

3
10
4
1
7
5
3
3

Coach:
Assistant:

NIKOLAEV MIKHAIL
KHROMENKOV VLADIMIR

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Benesh Andrew
2 Boehle HaydenL
3 Kindem Soren Peter Dion
4 Fey Kupono
5 Franciskovic Jennings
6 Gevis Jr. Richard
7 Hatch John
8 Jendryk Ii Jeffrey
9 Nugent Christopher

10 Perinar George
12 Walsh Jr. Matthew
13 Harriman Colby

 
L L L
 
  
 


 
  
 




 

5

6

2
9
1

1
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Friend, Daniel (USA)
Hosack, Jay (USA)

Referees: MBOUTEKE, Esomey (CMR) & ALI, Jaafar Ebrahim (BRN)

USA
RUS 3

0 17
25

17
25

15
25

49
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:23 0:23 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

21 50013.09.2015
Tijuana
HPC

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:12  Total: 1:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Pool B - Round 1


